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NAME  PHONE  E-MAIL  LANGUAGE  QUALIFICATIONS 

Alfaya, Gabriela  270-799-3098 C  galfaya2@gmail.com Spanish  Language Skilled 

Almousily, Khaldoun  270-844-3118  almousily@yahoo.com  Arabic  Language Skilled 

Bellego, Jean R.  954-665-0405 C  jbellego@gmail.com  Spanish/French  Language Skilled 

Elliott, Joshua C. 502-235-4152 joshua@spanman.pro Spanish Certified 

Gupta, Rekha 202-255-9917 rekhargupta@yahoo.com Punjabi Professional Qualified 

Hardy, Laura  502-810-8816  yapues22@hotmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Hassan, Mohamed 
Louisville Only 
 

502-533-3861  gellebille@hotmail.com  Somali/Swahili  Language Skilled 

Hayes, Heather  931-256-0272 C  info@uscourtinterpreter.com  Spanish  Certified 

Hernandez, Roberto  859-466-4550 C  rh.interpreter@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Howson, Lorie 
Gutierrez 

502-356-4166  loriegutierrez@hotmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Ishoo, Irene  847-226-7685 C  iishoo@sbcglobal.net  Arabic/ 
Kurdish/Assyrian/Chaldean 

Language Skilled 

Knapp, Jason  502-762-4879  Jason@KnappLanguageServices.com   Spanish  Certified 

Kristy, Judith  615-948-5444 C  jkinterp@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 
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Liste-Gonzalez, 
Aimara  
LOUISVILLE ONLY 

407-259-1998  aliste1985@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Payne, Greta  270-702-0236  gretapayne1@gmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Raff, Jason  502-727-9809  jason.raff@linguafranca-llc.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Ralph, Wei (Mrs.) 615-498-6539 ralphfamily@comcast.net Mandarin Language Skilled 

Roller, Marta  859-559-2780 C  Mroller9297@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Sanchez, Elizabeth 
Zoom Only 

310-291-7317 C  elizabethsanchez7@yahoo.com  Spanish  Certified 

Sanchez, Kelli 
Lou and BG Only 

502-710-1160  kbsanchez79@yahoo.com  ASL American Sign 
Language 

Professionally Qualified 

Vasquez, Jouhanna L.   270-929-1550  mail@jouhanna.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 



 

 


